believing the same to be true, correct and trustworthy; we have issued a

Title Certificate Cum Report dated 12-05-2025.

Thereafter the Promoter M/s. REVA INFRABUILD LLP -A

Limited Liability Partnership had obtained a Project Finance from

Hero Fincorp Limited of Rs.75,00,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Crores

Only) and Sanction Letter dated 03-06-2025 has been issued in this

regards. Moreover M/s. REVA INFRABUILD LLP - A Limited

Liability Partnership has executed Indenture of Mortgage dated 05-

06-2025 registered at serial No. 11074 on 05-06-2025 before the Sub-

[...]

what is stated therein, we hereby issue this 1st Revised Non

Encumbrance Certificate and opine that the said Project Land is free

from any encumbrance/litigation except:

CHARGE OF HERO FINCORP LIMITED

That Hero Fincorp Limited has sanctioned a loan of Rs.75,00,00,000/-

(Rupees Seventy Five Crores Only) vide its sanction letter dated 03-06-

2025. In this regard, said Promoter has mortgaged the said Project Land

alongwith the unsold Flats/Units/Shops in the said Project "SWASTIK

REVA" constructed on the said Project land in favor of Hero Fincorp